
Category 
Number

Category
Estimated 
Yearly 
Remuneration

Estimated 
Statuory Yearly

Employer's 
Commission % 

Inclusive of Income Tax
Total Remuneration Price Schedule Bill of Quantity

A B C E
PKR % PKR

A
Facilities
Management

47,442,744 9,207,582
5.50%                           59,766,094 Page 27

B General Support
42,378,540 7,225,025

5.50%                           52,331,761 Page 34

C
Hostel
Management

18,166,320 3,979,152
5.50%                           23,363,473 Page 37

D Sports Facilities
18,234,360 3,074,850

5.50%                           22,481,217 Page 39

E Transport Facilities
11,561,364 2,100,027

5.50%                           14,412,768 Page 41

F Electrical Services
18,655,356 3,340,213

5.50%                           23,205,325 Page 43

G Janitorial Services 67,514,628 16,537,399 5.50%                           88,674,888 Page 47

H
ICT Support
Services

22,422,744 3,240,702
5.50%                           27,074,936 Page 49

246,376,056
                        311,310,461 

Tender # MISC/01/25-26

10.    Price Schedule
Annex-A

Commission Amount

D
PKR

                                       3,115,768 

                                       2,728,196 

                                       1,218,001 

                                       1,172,007 

                                          751,377 

                                       1,209,756 

                                       4,622,861 

                                       1,411,490 

Stamp & Signature

Total                                      16,229,455 

Above prices are exclusive of Sales Tax
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