Annex-A

10. Price Schedule

Category Number	Category	Estimated Yearly Remuneration	Estimated Statuory Yearly	Employer's Commission % Inclusive of Income Tax	Commission Amount	Total Remuneration	Price Schedule Bill of Quantity
		Α	В	С	D	E	
		PKR		%	PKR	PKR	
А	Facilities Management	47,442,744	9,207,582	5.50%	3,115,768	59,766,094	Page 27
В	General Support	42,378,540	7,225,025	5.50%	2,728,196	52,331,761	Page 34
С	Hostel Management	18,166,320	3,979,152	5.50%	1,218,001	23,363,473	Page 37
D	Sports Facilities	18,234,360	3,074,850	5.50%	1,172,007	22,481,217	Page 39
E	Transport Facilities	11,561,364	2,100,027	5.50%	751,377	14,412,768	Page 41
F	Electrical Services	18,655,356	3,340,213	5.50%	1,209,756	23,205,325	Page 43
G	Janitorial Services	67,514,628	16,537,399	5.50%	4,622,861	88,674,888	Page 47
н	ICT Support Services	22,422,744	3,240,702	5.50%	1,411,490	27,074,936	Page 49
	Total	246,376,056			16,229,455	311,310,461	A IB

Above prices are exclusive of Sales Tax

Stamp & Signature

Page 55 | 57

Stamp & Signature